DATA SHEET
Product specification
File under Integrated Circuits, IC04
January 1995
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
HEF4013B
flip-flops
Dual D-type flip-flop

Partnumber North American
Partnumber
Order code
(12nc) marking/packing package device status buy online
HEC4013BT  9352 298 80112 Standard Marking *
Bulk Pack SOT108 Full production -
  9352 298 80118 Standard Marking *
Reel Pack, SMD, 13" SOT108 Full production -
HEF4013BP HEF4013BPN 9332 776 10652 Standard Marking *
Bulk Pack, CECC SOT27 Full production
HEF4013BT HEF4013BTD 9333 726 60652 Standard Marking *
Bulk Pack, CECC SOT108 Full production
 HEF4013BTD-T 9333 726 60653
Standard Marking *
Reel Pack, SMD, 13",
CECC
SOT108 Full production
HEF4013BTS HEF4013BTSDB 9352 452 90112 Standard Marking *
Bulk Pack SOT337 Full production
 HEF4013BTSDB-T 9352 452 90118 Standard Marking *
Reel Pack, SMD, 13" SOT337 Full production
HEF4013BU  9333 736 00005
No Marking * Chips on
Wafer, Pre-Sawn, On
FFC
NONE Full production -
Please read information about some discontinued variants of this product.
Find similar products:
 HEF4013B links to the similar products page containing an overview of products that are similar in function or related
to the part number(s) as listed on this page. The similar products page includes products from the same catalog tree(s) ,
relevant selection guides and products from the same functional category.
3 of 3
Copyright © 2000